STARE OF NEW MEXICO	A		
GY AND MINERALS DEPARTMENT	OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION		form C-106 Revised 10-1-78
	P. O. UC		
		W MEXICO 87501	RECEIVED
LAND DFFICE	DECUIEST SO	R ALLOWABLE	MAR - 1 1982
INANSPONTEN DIL		ND	
OPERATION P	AUTHORIZATION TO TRANS	PORT OIL AND NATURAL GAS-	O. C. D.
PAGNATION OFFICE			ARTESIA, OFFICE
MESA PETROLEUM CO.			
(eeson(s) for filing (Check proper bos	NG/MIDLAND, TEXAS 79701-		
lew well X	Change in Transporter of:	Other (Please explain)	
Accompletion			
Shange in Ownership	Caringhrod Cas 🔲 Condea	nsate	
change of ownership give name			
ad address of previous owner			
FECRIPTION OF WELL AND	1.5.4.55		
ESCRIPTION OF WELL AND	Well No. Pool Name, Including f	ormation Kind of Leas	•
Lodewick Federal	2 Undesignated		
ocolion			
Unit Letter <u> </u>	) Feel From The North Lin	ne and 1980 Feet From	The West
Line of Section 17 T.	. E South a or	5 Fast NMPM. Chav	
Line of Section 1/ T.	mahlp 5 South Ronge 25	DEast , NMPM. CITAV	Cor
ESIGNATION OF TRANSPORT	TER OF OIL AND NATURAL GA	A S	
Come of Authorized Traisporter of Cil	or Condersate	Asciess (Give address to which appro	ved copy of this form is to be sent;
Koch Oil Company		P. O. BOX 1558, Brecke Address (Give address to which appro	nridge, Texas 76024
Come of Authorized Transporter of Co Transwestern Pinelir	singhead Cas or Dry Cas X Ne Co. (Attn: Aiklen)		
	Unit Sec. Twp. Rge.	P.O. Box 2521, Houston	
( well produces oil or liquida, ive location of tanks.	C 17 5 25	No yes	- 10 -14-82
this production is commingled wi	th that from any other lease or pool,	/	-10-11-0-2
OMPLETION DATA			
Designate Type of Completio	on = (X)	New Well Workover Deepen	Plug Back Same Resty, Dill. F
)ate Spudded	Date Compl. Ready to Prod.	Total Depth	P.B.T.D.
12-29-81	2-19-82	4217'	
ivations (DF, RKB, RT, CR, etc.)	Name of Producing Formation	Top Oil/Gas Pay	4139' Tubing Depih
3857.2' GR	ABO	3648 '	3546'
Perforations	2222		Depth Casing Shoe
3648'3802' 4200'			
HOLE SIZE	CASING & TUBING SIZE	CEMENTING RECORD	
17 1/2"	13 3/8"	DEPTH SET	SACKS CEMENT 700/400/300/1200
12 1/4"	8 5/8"	1800'	750/300/300
7 7/8"	4 1/2"	4200 '	445
	2 3/8"	3546 '	
EST DATA AND REQUEST F		first recovery of total valume of load oil	and must be equal to or exceed top
IL WELL able for this depith or be for full 26 hours) cto First New Oil Bun To Tonks [Date of Test] [Praducing Kethod (Flow, pump, gas lift, etc.]			
·····			
angth of Test	Tubing Pressure	Cosing Pressure	Chole Size
cival Pred. During Test	Oil-Bbla.	Walet - Bbla.	Cas - MCF
	L	<u> </u>	<u> </u>
AS WELL			<u>.</u> .
stual Prod. Test-MEF/D	Length of Test	Bbla. Condenegte/MMCF	Cravity of Condensate
CAOF = 700	l hour	-	- ·
Back Pressure	Tubing Presewe (Shut-in) 940	Cosing Preseure (Sbut-18)	Chote Size
		930	1
ERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANO	JE .	OIL CONSERVAT	
nereby certify that the rules and regulations of the Oll Conservation vision have been complied with and that the information given ove is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.		APPROVED OCT 1 9 1982	
		BYOriginal Signed By Loslie A. Clarents	
xc: NMOCD(6),TLS,CEN RCDS,ACCTG,ROSWELL,MEC,		TITLE Supervisor District b	
LAND, D&M, LMC, CTY, EEB, REM, TW, K, PARTNERS, FILE		This form is to be filed in a	compliance with RULE 1104,
RPMatho		If this is a request for allow	vable for a newly drilled or deal
(Signature)		well, this form must be accompa- tests taken on the well in accom-	nied by a tabulation of the devi-
REGULATORY. COORDINATOR		All eactions of this form must be fuled out completely for a	
$(T(l_0))$		nule on new and recompleted wells. Fill out only Sections 1, 11, 111, and VI for changes of o	
<u>2-26-82</u> (Dote)		Fill out only Sections I. Il well panie of number, or transport	er, or other such changes of o
		1.1	t lis filed for each pool in mu

.

## NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

## P. O. DRAWER "DD"

RECEIVED

ARTESIA, NEW MEXICO 88210

O. C. D.

OCT 1 8 1982

ARTESIA, OFFICE

C

NOTICE OF GAS CONNECTION

۰. .

**DATE** October 15, 1982

This is to notify the Oil Conservation Division that connection for the

purchase of gas from the \_\_\_\_\_\_ Mesa Petroleum Company \_\_\_\_\_\_ Operator

was made on

Lodewick - Federal Lease

ν -

Well #2 - Unit Letter <del>unknown -</del> Well Unit

17-5S-25E, Chaves County S.T.R. Pecos Slope (Abo) Pool

October 14, 1982

Transwestern Name of purchaser

> Transwestern Pipeline Company Company

H. N. Aicklen Representative

representative

Supervisor Gas Purchase Contract Administration Title

cc: Operator
Oil Conservation Division - Santa Fe